Red Hill Jr/Sr High School
2023 - 2024 Basketball (Boys Varsity)

Date Event Type Start Time Location Depart
Mon Nov 20 CISNE HIGH SCHOOL SG 6:00 PM CISNE HIGH SCHOOL Away 4:15 PM
Fri Nov 24 Capital Classic T TBD Away
Sat Nov 25 Capital Classic T TBD Away
Tue Nov 28 GRAYVILLE JR SR HIGH SG 6:00 PM RED HILL HIGH SCHOOL Home
SCHOOL
Fri Dec 1 LAWRENCEVILLE HIGH SG 6:00 PM LAWRENCEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL Away 5:10 PM
SCHOOL
Sat Dec 2 SANDOVAL SR HIGH SCHOOL  SG 2:00 PM RED HILL JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL (South Home
Gym)
Tue Dec 5 Dugger Union Community SG 5:30 PM RED HILL JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL (South  Home
School Gym)
Fri Dec 8 PATOKA SR HIGH SCHOOL SG 6:00 PM RED HILL JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL Home
Sat Dec 9 WOODLAWN COMM HIGH SG 2:00 PM WOODLAWN COMM HIGH SCHOOL Away
SCHOOL
Tue Dec 12 MARTINSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL  SG 6:00 PM MARTINSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL Away 4:15 PM
Sat Dec 16 WALTONVILLE HIGH SCHOOL  SG 1:00 PM RED HILL JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL (South  Home
Gym)
Tue Dec 19 WAYNE CITY HIGH SCHOOL SG 6:15 PM WAYNE CITY HIGH SCHOOL Away 4:15 PM
Tue Dec 26 Dieterich Tourney T TBD DIETERICH JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL Away
Tue Jan 9 OPH SG 6:00 PM RED HILL JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL (South  Home
Gym)
Sat Jan 13 WEBBER TWP HIGH SCHOOL SG 1:00 PM RED HILL JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL (South Home
Gym)
Mon Jan 15 MTC tournament SG TBD Away
Fri Jan 26 Vincennes Rivet Middle/High SG 6:00 PM Red Hill Jr/Sr High School (South Gym) Home
School
Tue Jan 30 OPH SG 6:00 PM HUTSONVILLE HIGH SCHOOL Away 4:30 PM
SatFeb 3 LOVC Tourney T TBD RED HILL JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL Home
Tue Feb 6 LAWRENCEVILLE HIGH SG 6:00 PM RED HILL JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL (South  Home
SCHOOL Gym)
FriFeb 9 ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL SG 6:00 PM ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL Away 4:45 PM
Tue Feb 13 NORTH CLAY COMMUNITY SG 6:00 PM RED HILL JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL (South  Home
HIGH SCHOOL Gym)
Thu Feb 15 MT CARMEL HIGH SCHOOL - 5G 6:00 PM RED HILL JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL Home
MT CARMEL
SatFeb 17 Regional SG TBD TBD Away
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